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ЕСПРЕСО.МК
Пријател за дружење и релаксација!

Ценовникот е со важност од Октомври 2021

Цените се изразени без ДДВ

1400 x 250 px
Димензија: 
1400 х 250 px
Износ:
250 ден. / 
1.000 импресии

ЏАМБО БАНЕР
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300 x 
250 px

300 x 
250 px

300 x 
250 px Димензија: 

300 х 250 px
Износ:
200 ден. / 
1.000 импресии

СРЕДЕН БАНЕР



Цените се изразени без ДДВ

ЕСПРЕСО.МК
Пријател за дружење и релаксација!

Ценовникот е со важност од Октомври 2021

ЕСПРЕСО

300 x 
600 px

300 x 
600 px

Димензија: 
300 х 600 px
Износ:
200 ден. / 
1.000 импресии

ГОЛЕМ БАНЕР



Цените се изразени без ДДВ
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Износ:
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1.000 импресии

СРЕДЕН /
ГОЛЕМ  БАНЕР
ВО КАТЕГОРИЈА
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ЕСПРЕСО.МК
Пријател за дружење и релаксација!

Ценовникот е со важност од Октомври 2021

Цените се изразени без ДДВ

ЕСПРЕСО

300 x 250 px

Износ:
2.000 ден.
Со поделување
на социјални мрежи:
4.000 ден.

ПР ТЕКСТ



facebook.com/espreso.mk

instagram.com/espreso.mk

ESPRESO MK


